
LISTE DES FORMATEURS APPROUVÉS

COMPANY NAME / NOM DE 

L’ENTREPRISE
ADDRESS / ADRESSE CITY / VILLE PROV

POSTAL 

CODE
WEBSITE / SITE WEB

TRAINING 

ENGLISH

TRAIING 

FRENCH
CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

Acuren 276 Rothesay Ave. PO Box 2331 Saint John NB E2L 3V6 www.acuren.com Cat I & II n/a Wesley Albert 902-430-8184 Wesley.Albert@acuren.com

Controles Laurentides 18000, rte Transcanadienne Kirkland QC H9J 4A1 www.laurentide.com Cat I, II & III Cat I, II & III Catherine Mercier 514-697-9225 training@laurentide.com
Flowstar Ind. ULC PO Box 1821 Truro NS BEN 5Z5 www.flowstarind.ca Cat I, II & III n/a Phil Lynds 902-896-0041 phil@flowstarind.ca
Les Services Vibratech Inc. Succursale Desjardins, C.P. 888 Montréal QC H5B 1B9 www.vibratech.ca Cat I & II Cat I & II Linda Marleau 514 259-6173 formation@vibratech.ca

Navajo Technical 601-1211 Village Green way Squamish BC V8B 0R7 www.navajotechnical.com Cat I, II & III n/a Ron Newman 604-787-2366 ron@navajotechnical.com

PDM Technologies Inc 1377 Cormorant Road, Unit 205 Ancaster ON L9G4V5 www.pdmtechinc.com Cat I & II n/a Grant Akitt 905-648-5353 granta@pdmtechinc.com

SDT Ultrasound Solutions PO Box 682 Cobourg ON K9A 4R5 www.sdtultrasound.com Cat I, II & III Cat I, II & III Valerie Bell 905-377-1313 sales@sdtultrasound.com

STCD 180 Boulevard Saint-Elzéar Ouest Laval QC H7L 3N3 https://stcd.ca/ Cat I, II & III Cat I, II & III Marie Gravel 450 663-7747 marie@stcd.ca

Viabilité 1565 Place de Tournai Terrebonne QC J6X 4K6 https://www.viabilite.ca/ Cat I, II & III Cat I, II & III Francis Provost 514-616-2228 francisprovost@viabilite.ca

VibeLube Inc. 107 Regent Street Richmond Hill ON L4C 9P4 www.vibelube.com Cat I & II n/a Roy Zarieh 416-907-2158 roy@vibelube.com

Acuren 276 Rothesay Ave. PO Box 2331 Saint John NB E2L 3V6 www.acuren.com Level 1 n/a Wesley Albert 902-430-8184 Wesley.Albert@acuren.com
Viabilité 1565 Place de Tournai Terrebonne QC J6X 4K6 https://www.viabilite.ca/ Level 1 Level 1 Francis Provost 514-616-2228 francisprovost@viabilite.ca
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